
GOVERNMENT OFNCT OF DELHI
DIRECTORATEOF EDUCATION
ESTABLISHMENT -II BRANCH
OLD SECRETARIAT: OElHI- 54

No. OE.2[8)(31/ E-II/2004/11 file/ is 7g.-gL
CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Revised Final Seniority List of Lecturers (Male Seniority No 1043 to 2316) appointed/promoted

between 1.4.1994 to 31.3. 2001.

In partial modification of this office order No DE.2(8)(3)/ E-11/2004/11file/100-119 dated

15/01/2016, the following amendment have been made in the above revised final seniority list which

may be read as appearing in the given list:-

Addition of seniority No 1559 A of lecturers (Male seniority No 1043 to 2316) appointed Ipromoted

between 1.4.1994 to 31.3.2001

SNTY Old NAME CAT DaB OR/OP OOR/OOP SUB EMP ID
NO Snty

No -"---,.
1559A 1560 HAROON GEN 02/03/6 DR 20/11/99 Pol Science 20035449

A RASHID 4
GILANI ..._--

This issues with the prior approval of the Competent Authority.

No. OE.2[8)(31/ E-II/2004/11 file/ 8' 7g -f.L Dated

(Manvinder Singh)
AOE [E-III

Copy to;

1. The Addl DE (Admn), Directorate of Education

2. All DDEs/Eos concerned, Directorate of Education.

3. as (Sectt Branch), Room No 215, Old Sectt. Delhi

4. as (IT) with request to upload in the" New Link "under the head "PGT Seniority E-II"

S. Concerned HOS,G.S.K,V,U BI'ock,~Mangolpuri, Delhi.
6. Guard File ~"\l~

(Manvinder Singh)
AOE [E-II)


	Page 1
	Titles
	~"\l~ 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1



